D Added Jacked O.D. and length tolerance from 2” 7/23/14
C Revised drawing per new N5-15/C13 tools 7/29/13
B Drawing update format 8/27/12
A Drawing Release 3/8/04
REV Description Date
Notes:
1. Plug: NEMA 5/15 black
2. Cordage: SVT3x18AWG 105°C black
3. Connector:  EN60320 C13
4. Approvals: UL , cUL or CSA
5. Rating: 10A/125V
6. Color: black
7. Color coding: blue, brown, green/yellow
Packaging: Figure 8 and twist tie
MEGA Reserves the right to alter Non-Critical dimensions without notice:
                                4B Jules Lane
                    New Brunswick, NJ 08901
                        Tel. 732-249-2656
This document is the property of
MEGA Electronics, Inc.  The
Information contained herein is not
to be disclosed to anyone without
the express written consent of MEGA
Electronics.
Proprietary Notice:
RoHS Compliant
Item Description: North American Power Cord with C13 Connector
Approved: AG Drawn By: GF Date: 8/27/12
Part Number:  18EV8N5318
72” ± 1.95”
NEMA 5/15
EN60320 C13
Jacket O.D. is 6.3mm ±0.3mm